SUPREME
LIGHTING
Page 1
Supreme Lighting Australia Catalogue
Supreme Lighting Australia
1/457-459 Elizabeth Street, Surry Hills, NSW 2010
ABN: 35 676 253 571
Contact: +61 493 405 825
LED Slim Panel
Product Description
• High-efficiency performance up to 140lm/W
• Dual-side edge-lit design for reduced heat dissipation
and extended lifespan
• 100% PMMA LGP with anti-yellowing performance
• Flicker free operation with IP20 protection rating
• Durable aluminium housing with PS diffuser
• Patented optical design to minimize blue light, water
ripper effect and light spots
• UGR < 19 for enhanced visual comfort
• Compatible with DALI, Triac, Push 0-10V Dimming
systems
Model Size (mm) Wattage (W) Efficacy (lm/W) Colour Temp (K) CRI IP Rating Beam Angle Driver (optional)
SL-6060 595x595x10 20/24/30/36/40 140 3000/4000/5000/6000 90 20 120° DALI Dimmable
SL-6262 620x620x10 20/24/30/36/40 140 3000/4000/5000/6000 90 20 120° DALI Dimmable
SL-30120 1195x295x10 20/24/30/36/40 140 3000/4000/5000/6000 90 20 120° DALI Dimmable
SL-6-120 1195x595x10 30/40/50/60/72 140 3000/4000/5000/6000 90 20 120° DALI Dimmable
§ Dimming by request
§ Custom make wattage by request
§ Custom-make dimension by request
Page 2

• Suitable for suspended, wall-mounted and surface
mounted installations
• Available in IP20 and IP65 protection ratings
Surface Mount
Suspended Mount
Wall Mount
Recessed Mount
Technical Parameters
LED Type SMD2835 L80 B20 @50,000hrs
 CRI RA>80, RA>90, RA>95
Material Aluminium
Lens Opal / Prismatic
Installations Suspended / Surface / Wall / Recessed
IR Rating IP20 / IP65
Model Size (mm) Wattage (W) Lumens (LM) Colour Temp (K)
SL-0600 600x75x75 20 2800 3000/4000/5000/6500
SL-1200 1200x75x75 40 5600 3000/4000/5000/6500
SL-1800 1800x75x75 60 8400 3000/4000/5000/6500
SL-2400 2400x75x75 80 11200 3000/4000/5000/6500
§ Dimming by request
§ Custom make wattage by request
§ Custom-make dimension by request
Page 3

• Uniform luminous surface with single-piece cover design
and flicker-free performance
• Premium surface finish with customizable colour options
• Suitable for pendant, surface mounted or recessed
installation
• Built-in driver or remote ceiling box available
• Luminaire efficacy up to120lm/W with uniform light
distribution
• Compatible with DALI, Triac and 0-10V dimming system
• Luminous area ratio > 91.7% (LC6060 LC6080)
Colour finish option
Size option
Suspended mounted              Surface mounted                    Recessed mounted
Model Size Wattage(W) Lumens (LM) Colour Temp (K)
SL-3535-700 F735*W35*H35mm 20W 2200 3000/4000/6000
SL-3535-1200 F1195*W35*H35mm 35W 3850 3000/4000/6000
SL-3535-2400 F2435*W35*H35mm 75W 8250 3000/4000/6000
SL-3535-5000 F5035*W35*H35mm 160W 17600 3000/4000/6000
§ Dimming by request
§ Contact us for more Wattage/LM/Size options

• Integrated die-cast construction combining the luminaire
body and driver box
• Patented lens design with selectable beam angles
• High-intensity aluminium housing delivers lightweight
construction with excellent heat dissipation
• Premium LED components ensure exceptional efficacy
and long service life
• Built-in driver design for compact and streamlined
appearance
• Reliable, high performance lighting solution for
demanding applications
Built-in Driver Design
60° 90° 120° adjustable lens
Aluminium-cover (optional)
Model Size (mm) Wattage(W) Lumens (LM) Colour Temp (K) IP Rating CRI
SL-16B-60W F248x173.6 60 10200 3000/4000/5000/6000 IP65 Ra>80
SL-16B-100W F248x173.6 100 17000 3000/4000/5000/6000 IP65 Ra>80
SL-16B-150W F275x186.5 150 25500 3000/4000/5000/6000 IP65 Ra>80
SL-16B-200W F312x186.5 200 34000 3000/4000/5000/6000 IP65 Ra>80
Page 8
Supreme Lighting Australia Catalogue
Supreme Lighting Australia
1/457-459 Elizabeth Street, Surry Hills, NSW 2010

• Delivers a lifespan of up to 50,000 hours with stable, flicker-
free illumination, high brightness output
• (optional) Waterproof plug design to achieve IP65
protection against water, dust, and insect ingress
• (optional) Integrated emergency feature with optional
4W/8W emergency power providing up to 3 hrs emergency
operation
• (optional) Built-in motion sensor with 6-7m detection range,
adjustable delay time from 30s to 5 mins and selectable
standby brightness levels of 0%, 30%, 50%, or 100%
                Microware induction
Model Size (mm) Wattage (W) Lumens (LM) Beam
Angle
Colour Temp (K) CRI IP Rating
SL-0620 660*75*96 11/14/17/20 1980/2520/3060/3600 120° 3000/4000/5000/6000 Ra>80 IP20/IP65
SL-1240 1260*75*96 22/28/33/40 3960/5040/5940/5940/7200 120° 3000/4000/5000K6000 Ra>80 IP20/IP65
SL-1560 1560*75*96 35/43/52/60 6300/7740/9360/10800 120° 3000/4000/5000/6000 Ra>80 IP20/IP65
§ Dimming by request
§ Custom make wattage/dimension/lumens by request
Page 9
Supreme Lighting Australia Catalogue

• High-efficiency LED performance with system efficacy up to
120lm/W for maximum energy savings
• Wide 120° beam angle delivers uniform and extensive light
distribution
• Integrated die-cast aluminium housing with elegant and
modern appearance
• Excellent thermal management design ensures efficient
heat dissipation and stable performance
• Advanced surface coating treatment provides outstanding
corrosion and weather resistance
• IP66 protection rating suitable for demanding outdoor and
wet environment applications
Model Size (mm) Wattage(W) Lumens (LM) Colour Temp (K) Beam
Angle (°)
CRI IP Rating
SL-FL03-10W 170x129x35.5 10 1200 3000/4000/5000/6000 120 RA >80 IP66
SL-FL03-20W 216x173x43.5 20 2400 3000/4000/5000/6000 120 RA >80 IP66
SL-FL03-30W 229x188x43.5 30 3600 3000/4000/5000/6000 120 RA >80 IP66
SL-FL03-50W 313x250x53.5 50 6000 3000/4000/5000/6000 120 RA >80 IP66
SL-FL03-80W 357x280x58.5 80 9600 3000/4000/5000/6000 120 RA >80 IP66
SL-FL03-100W 405x330x63.5 100 12000 3000/4000/5000/6000 120 RA >80 IP66
SL-FL03-150W 433x371x63.5 150 18000 3000/4000/5000/6000 120 RA >80 IP66
SL-FL03-200W 473x401x63.5 200 24000 3000/4000/5000/6000 120 RA >80 IP66